
 

   
 

2023 – 2024 School Calendar 
 
Students in Boarding: Students are requested to arrive to school on Wednesday, August 30, 2023 between 
8:00 am to 12:00 noon.  
 
TERM 1: Tuesday, September 5, 2023 to Friday, November 24, 2023 
 

Labour Day (Administrative office closed; residence open) Monday, September 4, 2023 

First Day of School, all students in attendance Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

Truth and Reconciliation Day (No classes; office closed) Friday, September 29, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day (No classes; office closed) Monday, October 9, 2023 

Professional Development Day (No classes) Friday, October 20, 2023 

Remembrance Day (Office closed) Monday, November 13, 2023 

Professional Development Day (No classes) Friday, November 24, 2023 
 
 
TERM 2: Monday, November 27, 2023 to Friday, March 8, 2024 
 

Last Day of classes before Winter Break  Friday, December 15th, 2023 

Classes resume (All students in attendance) Monday, January 8, 2024 

Professional Development Day (No classes) Friday, February 16, 2024 

Family Day (No classes; office closed) Monday, February 19, 2024 

Last day of classes before Spring Break Friday, March 8, 2024 

Winter Break* No classes. Boarding closes Sunday, December,17, 2023 at noon and reopens on Sunday, January 7, 
2024 at 9:00 am. 
Administrative offices will be closed from December 25, 2023 to January 2, 2024.  

Spring Break* No classes. Boarding closed Saturday, March 9, 2024 at noon and reopens on Sunday, March 24, 2024 
at 9:00 am.  Administrative offices will be open during the Spring break. 

 
 
TERM 3: Monday, March 25, 2024 to Friday, June 21, 2024 
Classes Resume Monday, March 25, 2024 

Easter Weekend (No classes; office closed) Friday, March 29 to Monday, April 1, 2024 

Victoria Day (No classes; office closed) Monday, May 20, 2024 

Last Day of classes for all students; school celebration Friday, June 21, 2024 

Boarding Student departure dates* Saturday, June 22, to Sunday June 23, 2024 

 


